WINES BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING
NV Macedon Ridge Brut Macedon, Vic 12
WHITE WINE
2015 Astrolabe Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, NZ 11.5
2015 Wilsons Vinyard Polish Hill Riesling Clare Valley, SA 11
2015 Livon 'Collio' Pinot Grigio Friuli, Italy 12
2014 Coldstream Hills Chardonnay Yarra Valley, Vic 12
RED WINE
2013 Mermerus Pinot Noir Geelong, Vic 12
2014 Ortas Coétes-du-Rhéne Rhone, France 11
2014 Save Our Souls Sangiovese Yarra Valley, Vic 10
2012 Linfield Road 'The Monarch' Merlot Barossa, SA 12
2013 Penley Toimer Cabernet Sauvignon Coonawarra, SA 10.5
2013 Yelland & Papps 'Devote Greenock' Shiraz Barossa, SA 12.5

DESSERT WINE

2013 Elderton Boftrytis Semillon Barossa, SA 11



BEER & CIDER SELECTION

LOCAL

Cascade Premium Light - 2.7% Tasmania
James Boag’s Premium Light - 2.9% Tasmania
Victoria Bitter Gold - 3.5% Victoria
XXXX Gold - 3.5% QLD

Coopers Pale Ale - 4.5%
Coopers Sparkling Ale - 5.8%

South Australia

South Australia

Carlton Draught - 4.6% Victoria
Crown Lager 4.9% Victoria
James Boag'’s Premium - 5.0% Tasmania
Victoria Bitter - 4.9% Victoria
Pure Blonde - 4.6% Victoria
Tooheys 5 Seeds Apple Cider - 5% NSW
IMPORTED

Asahi - 5.0% Japan
Corona - 4.5% Mexico
Heineken - 5.0% Netherlands
Peroni- 5.1% Italy
Schofferhofer - 5.0% - 500mll Germany
Stella Artois - 5.2% Belgium
Tsing Tao - 4.7% China

MINERAL WATERS

San Pellegrino / Panna Water - 500ml

San Pellegrino / Panna Water - 1000ml

SOFT DRINKS AND JUICES

Soft Drink (Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Lift, Fanta)

Juices (Apple, Orange, Pineapple, Tomato, Cranberry)
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SPIRITS

Basic Spirits (Neat or on the Rocks)

Gin Bombay Sapphire
No 3 London Dry Gin
Tanqueray
Tangueray No. 10

Vodka Stolichnaya
Absolute
Belvedere

Tequila Sierra

Rum Bacadi White Rum
Bacadi Superior
Havana Club

Burbon Wild Turkey
Jack Daniel's
Maker's Mark

Whisky Glenfiddich 12 yrs Old Single Malt
Laphroaig 10 yrs Old - Single Malt
Glenmorangie 12yrs Old - Single Malt - Sherry Cask
Glenlivet 12 Yrs Old - Single Malt
Canadian Club Whisky
Chivas Regal 12 yrs Old
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 Year Old
Dimple 15 yrs Old

12
10
10
15
10

15



APERITIFS & DIGESTIFS

7.5
7.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
9.5
6.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5

Fernet Branca [taly
Averna [taly
Campari Italy
Cinzano Bianco Italy
Cinzano Extra Dry Italy
Cinzano Rosso Italy
Dom Bénédictine France
Dubonnet France
Noilly Prat France
Ouzo Greece
Pernod France
Pimms No. 1 United Kingdom
SHERRY

Mc Williams Cream Sherry NSW, Aus
Mc Williams Royal Reserve Dry NSW, Aus

San Domingo Pale Cream Sherry Spain



SPARKLING WHITE WINE
NV Veuve D'Aregent Blanc de Blancs
NV Macedon Ridge Brut
2012 Yarra Burn Vintage
NV House of Arras Elite Brut

2011 Petaluma Croser

SPARKLING PINK & RED WINE

2015 Turkey Flat Rosé - Grenache Blend
2014 Stumpy Gully Panorama Rosé

NV Di Sciascio Moscato - 375ml

2012 Seppelt Original Sparkling Shiraz

CHAMPAGNE

NV Pol Roger
NV Moét & Chandon Brut
2000 Dom Perignon

NV Billecart Salmon Brut
NV Bollinger Special Cuvée

MV Krug Grande Cuvée
2000 Krug Grande Vintage
2007 Louis Roederer Cristal Brut

1999 Delamotte Blanc de Blancs

Vin Mousseux, France

Macedon, Vic
Yarra Valley, Vic
Pipers River, Tas

Adelaide Hills, SA

Barossa Valley, SA

Mornington, Vic
Swan Hilll, Vic

Great Western, Vic

Epernay, France
Epernay, France

Epernay, France

Mareuil-sur-Ay, France

Ay, France

Reims, France
Reims, France

Reims, France

Les Mesnil-Sur-Oger

39
45
48
57
65

34
34

25
44

148
133
398

150
165

418
535
490

198



RIESLING
2013 Stefano Lubiana Riesling

2015 Grosset 'Polish Hill' Riesling

2015 Wilsons Vineyard Polish Hill Riesling

2007 Wilsons Vineyard 'DJW Museum Release' Riesling
2015 Knappstein 'Hand Picked' Riesling

2015 Petaluma 'Hanlin Hill' Riesling

2014 Crawford River Riesling
2015 Jasper Hill Riesling

2006 Mitchelton Museum Release Riesling
2015 Mitchelton Blackwood Park Riesling

2012 Raverchon Pulchen Gru Cru

CHARDONNAY
2014 Coldstream Hills Chardonnay

2013 Giaconda Chardonnay
2015 Giaconda Nantua Chardonnay

2012 Bannockburn Chardonnay

2014 Leeuwin Estate 'Prelude’ Chardonnay
2013 Moss Wood Chardonnay
2014 Thompson Estate Chardonny

2013 Plantagenent Three Lions' Chardonnay
2014 Grosset Piccadilly Chardonnay
2015 Mount Adam 'High Eden' Chardonnay

2014 Peteluma 'Piccadilly' Chardonnay
2014 Shaw and Smith Chardonnay

2014 Moppity Estate Chardonnay
2013 Scarborough 'Yellow label' Chardonnay

2010 Hardys Eileen Hardy Chardonnay

Derwent River, Tas

Clare Valley, SA
Clare Valley, SA
Clare Valley, SA
Clare Valley, SA
Clare Valley, SA

Henty, Vic
Heathcote, Vic

Nagambie, Vic

Nagambie, Vic

Saar, Germany

Yarra Valley, Vic

Beechworth, Vic

Beechworth, Vic
Geelong, Vic

Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA

Mt Baker, WA
Adelaide Hill, SA
Eden Vallay, SA

Adelaide Hill, SA
Adelaide Hill, SA

Tumbarumba, ACT
Hunter Valley, NSW

Multi Region, Aus

44

78
47
57
38
50

68
65

48
36

70

46
195

105
55

78
70

43
38
128



SAUVIGNON BLANC

2015 Astrolabe Sauvignon Blanc

2015 Auntsfield 'Single Vinyard' Sauvignon Blanc
2014 Highfield Sauvignon Blanc

2015 Squelling Pig Sauvignon Blanc

2012 Cloudy Bay 'Tekoko' Sauvignon Blanc

2013 Pegasus Bay Sauvignon Blanc Semillon
2008 Mt Mary Triolet' -Sauv Blanc, Semillon, Muscadelle

2014 Sorrenberg Sauvignon Blanc Semellion

2014 Cape Mentelle Sauvignon Blanc Semillon

2015 Shaw & Smith Sauvignon Blanc
2006 Will Taylor Sauvignon Blanc

WHITE PINOT VARIETALS
2014 Wither Hills Pinot Gris

2015 Scorpo Pinot Girs
2013 T'Gallant 'Tribute' Pinot Gris

2014 Provenance Pinot Gris
2014 Livon 'Collio' Pinot Grigio

2015 Stumpy Gully Pinot Grigio

WHITE AROMATIC
2014 Ashbrook Verdelho
2013 Kellybrook Estate Gewurztraminer
2013 Ashbrook Semillon
2014 Tellurian Viognier

2012 Mitchelton Airstrip Marsanne Roussane Voignier

Marlborough, NZ
Marlborough, NZ
Marlborough, NZ
Marlborough, NZ
Marlborough, NZ

Waipara Valley, NZ
Yarra Valley, Vic

Beechworth, Vic

Margaret River, WA

Adelaide Hill, SA
Adelaide Hill, SA

Marlborough, NZ

Mornington, Vic

Mornington, Vic
Geelong, Vic
Friuli, Italy

Mornington, Vic

Margaret River, WA
Yarra Valley, Vic
Margaret River, WA
Heathcote, Vic

Nagambie, Vic

42
44
45
36
89

55
135

60
42

46
48

37

53
51

45
48
38

39
55
42
39
45



PINOT NOIR

2013 Bellvale 'Quercus Vinyard' Pinot Noir
2013 Bass Phillip 'Crown Prince' Pinot noir

2010 Bass Phillip 'Premium' Pinot noir

2010 Curlewis 'Reserve' Pinot Noir

2013 Mermerus Pinot Noir

2012 Kooyong Estate Pinot Noir
2014 Stumpy Gully '"Magic Black' Pinot Noir

2015 Kellybrook 'Yarra Valley' Pinot Noir
2015 Rochford 'L'Enfant Unique' Pinot Noir

2012 Yarraloch Stephanie's Dream Pinot Noir
2013 Domaine Epis Pinot Noir

2014 Josef Chromy Pinot Noir
2014 Springvale Vineyards Pinot Noir

2012 Henschke Giles Pinot Noir
2014 Grosset Pinot Noir

2013 Te Mania 'Reserve' Pinot Noir

2013 Mt Difficulty Pinot Noir

COTES DU RHONE

2014 Ortas 'Les Viguiers' Rouge

Gippsland, Vic
Gippsland, Vic
Gippsland, Vic

Geelong, Vic

Geelong, Vic

Mornington, Vic

Mornington, Vic

Yarra Valley, Vic
Yarra Valley, Vic

Yarra Valley, Vic
Macedon Ranges, Vic

Relbia, Tas

Freycient, Tas

Adelaide Hills, SA
Adelaide Hills, SA

Nelson, NZ

Centro Otago, NZ

Cotes-du-Rhéne, France

56
88
195

92
42

80
78

48
62
68

105

49
70

75
115

55
82

38



MERLOT & RED VARIETALS

2012 Coldstream Hills Merlot
2012 Stumpy Gully Merlot
2013 Margan Family Vinyard Merlot

2012 Wilsons Vineyard "The Inquisicion" Tempranillo
2014 Save Our Souls Sangiovese
2013 Lost Buoy CIiff Block Grenache

2012 Barossa Valley Estate GSM
2013 Penfolds 'Bin 138' GSM
2012 Tellurion GSM

CABERNETS & BLENDS

2012 Katnook Estate Cabernet Sauvignon

2013 Penley Toimer Cabernet Sauvignon

2012 Penley Estate Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon
2013 Wynn's '‘Black Label' Cabernet Sauvignon

2012 Zema Estate Cabernet Sauvignon
2011 Wilson Vineyard 'Stonecraft' Cabernet Sauvignon
2013 Grosset Gaia Cabernet Blends

2012 Henschke 'Marble Angel' Cabernet Sauvignon
2010 Henschke 'Cyril Henchke' Cabernet Sauvignon
2012 Barossa Valley Estate Cabernet Sauvignon
2010 Penfolds 'Bin 707" Cabernet Sauvignon

2010 Penfolds 'Bin 407" Cabernet Sauvignon

2013 Cape Mentelle Trinders' Cabernet Merlot

2013 Devil's Lair Cabernet Sauvignon

2011 Leeuwin Estate 'Art Series' Cabernet Sauvignon
2012 Mosswood Cabernet Sauvignon

2011 Stella Bella Cabernet Sauvignon

2008 Crawford River Cabernet Sauvignon
2015 Giaconda Nantua Cabernets
2011 Mt Mary 'Quintet' - Cabernets

Yarra Valley, Vic
Mornington, Vic
Hunter Valley, NSW

Clare Valley, SA
Yarra Valley, Vic
Mclaren Vale, SA

Coonawarra, SA
Barossa Valley, SA

Heathcote, Vic

Coonawarra, SA
Coonawarra, SA
Coonawarra, SA
Coonawarra, SA

Coonawarra, SA
Clare Valley, SA
Adelaide Hills, SA

Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA

Barossa Valley, SA
Multi Region, SA

Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA

Henty, Vic
Beechworth, Vic

Yarra Valley, Vic

48
40
38

48
38
45

36
60
33

68
40
58
65
43

44
120

145
250

38
398

115

45
89
105
155
52

68
70
198



SHIRAZ & BLENDS

2008 Barossa Valley Estate 'Ebenezer' Shiraz

2013 Hently Farm 'The Beauty' Shiraz

2013 Hently Farm 'The Beast' Shiraz

2011 Penfolds 'Bin 150" Shiraz

2008 Penfolds 'RWT' Shiraz

2014 Saltram Shiraz

2014 Henschke 'Henry's Seven' - Shiraz Grenache
2012 Henschke 'Keyneton Euphonium' - Shiraz Cabernet
2013 Turkey Flat Shiraz

2012 Yalumba 'The Signature' - Shiraz Cabernet
2014 Yelland & Papps 'Devote Greenock' Shiraz

2013 Kay Brothers Vineyards 'Basket Pressed' Shiraz
2013 Molly Dooker 'Carnival of Love' Shiraz

2008 Poonawatta '1880 vine' Shiraz
2014 Shaw & Smith Shiraz

2011 Penfolds 'St Henri' Shiraz
2012 Penfolds 'Bin 389" Shiraz

2011 Ferngrove '‘Dragon' Shiraz
2013 Linderman's 'Bin 1303' Hunter Valley Shiraz

2013 Giaconda Warners Vinyard Shiraz
2013 Giaconda Nantua Shiraz
2013 Golden Ball Shiraz

2012 Craiglee Shiraz

2013 Heathcote Estate Shiraz
2014 Jasper Hill Georgia's Paddock
2002 Redesdale Estate Shiraz

2012 Mitchelton 'Crescent' Shiraz Grenache Mourvedre

2012 Yering Station Shiraz Viognier
2012 Kellybrook Estate Shiraz

Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA

McLaren Vale, SA
McLaren Vale, SA

Eden Valley, SA
Adelaide Hills, SA

Multi Region, SA
Multi Region, SA

Frankland River, WA
Hunter Valley, NSW

Beechworth, Vic
Beechworth, Vic

Beechworth, Vic
Sunbury, Vic

Heathcote, Vic
Heathcote, Vic
Heathcote, Vic

Nagambie, Vic

Yarra Valley, Vic

Yarra Valley, Vic

62
88
148
95
268
35
59
82
73
85
50

46
136

140
74

168
128

46
48

138
70
78

88

77
145
125

43

55
66



DESSERT WINE

2011 De Bortoli Noble One Botrytis Semillon - 375ml
2013 De Bortoli Noble One Botrytis Semillon - 750m|
2013 Elderton Botrytis Semillon - 375ml

2011 Grosset Noble Riesling - 375mll
2009 Mt Horrock's 'Cordon Cut' Riesling - 375mll

1993 Houghton 'Auslesé' Botrytised Rhine Riesling - 375ml
NV The Wilsons Vineyard Zinfandel - 375ml

2013 Brown Brother Lexia - 750ml

Riverina, NSW
Riverina, NSW
Barossa Valley, SA

Clare Valley, SA
Clare Valley, SA

Frankland River, WA
Clare Valley, SA

Milawa, Victoria

65
125
35

43
63

63
45
30



ARMAGNAC, BRANDY & COGNAC

Janneau Grand Armagnac X.O
Martell Cordon Bleu
Courvoisier VSOP

Hennessy Cognac V.S.O.P
Remy Martin Cognac V.S.O.P.
Delamain Pale and Dry X.O.
Hennessy Cognac X.O.

Remy Martin Cognac X.O.

FORITFIED

Samuel Port

Penfolds Club Port

Hardys Show Towny Port
Macqarie Tawny Port
Penfolds Grandfather Port
Seppelt Para Liqueur Port

Yalumba Galway Pipe Port

Bleasdale Wood Matured Verdelho

Baileys Founders Tokay

Chambers Rosewood Old Vine Muscadelle
Seppelt DP63 Show Muscat

Seppelt DP116 Show Amontillado

Seppelt DP38 Show Oloroso

Chambers Rosewood Grand Muscat

De Bototli Black Noble

Sandalford Sandalera

Brown Brothers 'Reserve’

18
20
12
12
12
20
20
20

7.5
7.5
12
7.5
15

12

7.5
7.5
15
15
15
15
20
12
12
12



LIQUEURS 30ml (Neat/ on Rocks)
Chartreuse 'Green'
Chartreuse 'Yellow'
Coinfreau

Grand Marnier

Dom Benedictine
Manderine Napoleon
Frangelico

Galliono Sambuca

Galliono Sambuca Black
Galliano Vanilla

Liquore Strega

Tia Maria

Gozio Amaretto

Van de Hum

Chivas Brother's Lochan Ora
Irish Mist

Bailey's Irish Cream

Sabra 'Orange Choclate'
Vaandermint

Cheri-Swisse 'Swiss Chocolate Cherry Liqueur
Jagermeifter

Malibu

Drambuie

Glayva

Madori

Patron XO Café

Kahlua

France
France
France
France
France
France
[taly

[taly

[taly

[taly

[taly

[taly

[taly
Australia
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Israel
Holland
Swizterland
Germany
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Mexico
Mexico

Mexico

12
12
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